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Beginning February 3, Los Alamos County’s Environmental 
Services will accept household hazardous waste 

on a new monthly schedule and new hours.
Residents who already pay for curbside collection can drop off household hazardous waste 

at the Eco Station, 3701 E. Jemez Rd, between the hours of 9 a.m. and 1 p.m. as follows:

Friday, February 3, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023

Saturday, April 8, 2023
Friday, May 5, 2023
Friday, June 2, 2023

Saturday, July 8, 2023

 Friday, August 4, 2023
 Friday, September 1, 2023
 Saturday, October 7, 2023
 Friday, November 3, 2023
 Friday, December 1, 2023

Scan the QR code for details.


